Extend Leave of
Absence

New Leave of
Absence

Rehire Temporary
Teacher

Thursday, June 09, 2016

Last Name

Rives

Rives

Tran

Bradley

Clarke

Doty

Galvan-Goble

Gillette

Hendrick

Japhet

Kondo

Iirst Naine

Jennifer

Jennifer

Linda

Alyse

Nicolina

Jessica

Nicole

Morgan

Kimberly

Taylor

Kyte

Present Location

Strandwood

Strandwood

Vailey View

Pine Hollow

Walnut Acres

Sun Terrace

District Wide

Diablo View

District Wide

Cambridge

MDHS

Position

3rd Grade

3rd Grade

SDhC

School Counselor

sDC

sDC

School Counselor

School Counselor

School Counselor

School Counselor

Math

Effective Date

Board Date

7/1/16 6/13/16
2/5/16 6/13/16
7116 6/13/16
7/1/16 6/13/16
/16 6/13/16
7/1/16 6/13/16
7/1/16 6/13/16
F1/16 6/13/16
16 6/13/16
7116 6/13/16
7/1/16 6/13/16
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Rehire Temporary
Teacher

Resignation

Thursday, june 09, 2016

Last Name

Mitzel

Moore

Moses

Muller

Starick

Wallin

Boman

Burstein

Clemmons

Courtney

Davis

de Ayora

First Name

Pevon

Tova

Michael

Denna

Kelly

Nancy

Christina

Michael

Steve

Ashley

Cynthia

Lucas

Present Location

Bancroft

District Wide

Olympic

Silverwood

Westwood

District Wide

El Monte

CPHS

Olympic

Valley View

District Wide

District Wide

Position

2ud Grade

School Counselor

School Counselor

1st Grade

3rd Grade

School Counselor

Principal

Vice Principal

Social Science

Math

Visual Iimpairment

Speech Pathologist

Effective Date

71/16

71116

71/16

7/1/16

7/1/16

711116

6/23/16

6/24/16

6/13/16

6/30/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

Board Date

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16
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Resignation

Retirement

Thursday, June 09, 2016

Last Name

Heiddegger

Jones

Lamamna

Lopez

Mainelli

Penrose

Sauve

Sequeira

Seto

Stevens-Nappi

Muilenbuig

Nielsen

First Name

Cammy

Colin

Giovanni

Elizabeth

Rachel

Ashley

Jessica

Joseph

Pamela

Jilt

Lawrence

Kenneth

Present Location

Valley View

MDHS

District Wide

CHS

District Wide

District Wide

Highiands

MDHS

Diablo View

Gregory Gardens

NS

Westwood

Position

Physical Education

Science

Vocal Music

Math

Vice Principal

Speech Pathologist

spC

Sacial Science

Vice Principal

1st Grade

Science

1st Grade

Fifective Date

6/13/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/16/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

6/10/16

Board Date

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16

6/13/16
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