## Certificated Personnel Actions - Board Meeting 6/13/16

green from the control of the contro	Last Name	First Name	Present Location	Position	Effective Date	Board Date
Extend Leave of Absence	Rives	Jennifer	Strandwood	3rd Grade	7/1/16	6/13/16
New Leave of Absence	Rives	Jennifer	Strandwood	3rd Grade	2/5/16	6/13/16
	Tran	Linda	Valley View	SDC	7/1/16	6/13/16
Rehire Temporary Teacher	Bradley	Alyse	Pine Hollow	School Counselor	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Clarke	Nicolina	Walnut Acres	SDC	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Doty	Jessica	Sun Terrace	SDC	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Galvan-Goble	Nicole	District Wide	School Counselor	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Gillette	Morgan	Diablo View	School Counselor	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Hendrick	Kimberly	District Wide	School Counselor	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Japhet	Taylor	Cambridge	School Counselor	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Kondo	Kyle	MDHS	Math	7/1/16	6/13/16

	Last Name	First Name	Present Location	Position	Effective Date	Board Date
Rehire Temporary Teacher	Mitzel	Devon	Bancroft	2nd Grade	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Moore	Tova	District Wide	School Counselor	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Moses	Michael	Olympic	School Counselor	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Muller	Denna	Silverwood	1st Grade	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Starick	Kelly	Westwood	3rd Grade	7/1/16	6/13/16
	Wallin	Nancy	District Wide	School Counselor	7/1/16	6/13/16
Resignation	Boman	Christina	El Monte	Principal	6/23/16	6/13/16
	Burstein	Michael	CPHS	Vice Principal	6/24/16	6/13/16
	Clemmons	Steve	Olympic	Social Science	6/13/16	6/13/16
	Courtney	Ashley	Valley View	Math	6/30/16	6/13/16
	Davis	Cynthia	District Wide	Visual Impairment	6/10/16	6/13/16
	de Ayora	Lucas	District Wide	Speech Pathologist	6/10/16	6/13/16

	Last Name	First Name	Present Location	Position	Effective Date	Board Date
Resignation	Heiddegger	Cammy	Valley View	Physical Education	6/13/16	6/13/16
	Jones	Colin	MDHS	Science	6/10/16	6/13/16
	Lamanna	Giovanni	District Wide	Vocal Music	6/10/16	6/13/16
	Lopez	Elizabeth	CHS	Math	6/10/16	6/13/16
	Mainelli	Rachel	District Wide	Vice Principal	6/10/16	6/13/16
	Penrose	Ashley	District Wide	Speech Pathologist	6/10/16	6/13/16
	Sauve	Jessica	Highlands	SDC	6/10/16	6/13/16
	Sequeira	Joseph	MDHS	Social Science	6/10/16	6/13/16
	Seto	Pamela	Diablo View	Vice Principal	6/16/16	6/13/16
	Stevens-Nappi	Jill	Gregory Gardens	1st Grade	6/10/16	6/13/16
Retirement	Muilenburg	Lawrence	NHS	Science	6/10/16	6/13/16
	Nielsen	Kenneth	Westwood	1st Grade	6/10/16	6/13/16